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Results - WI Showcase
 
Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 20Caras, Nhia M1 24.32

MKE-WI 18Bryan, Noelle M2 24.53

UWO-WI 20Schiro, Francesca3 24.85

GB-WIMetropulos, McKenna4 24.92

MKE-WI 18Laube, Brielle A5 25.15

GB-WIGale, Kaleigh6 25.34

MKE-WI 18Dixon, Audrey E7 25.41

GB-WI 21Rude, Jacqui8 25.47

UWL 19Schoenbrodt, Emily L*9 25.54

UWL 18Cleveland, Libby C*9 25.54

UWL 18Knaffla, Kayla E11 25.58

UWL 21Sommer, Kylee M12 25.66

SNC-WI 20Geurts, Lacy L13 25.67

MKE-WI 20Freeman, Mara K14 25.68

MKE-WI 19Brehm, Grace15 25.71

UWL 21Evenson, Lindsey K*16 25.94

MKE-WI 21Van Hoogstraten, Jenna M*16 25.94

GB-WIOswald, Esther18 26.08

GB-WI 18Gorski, Ella19 26.26

CART-WI 20Gutzweiler, Maria R20 26.28

UWL 20Eiynck, Reilly L*21 26.29

UWL 20Seebach, Autumn J*21 26.29

MSOE-WI 19Pike, Ava J*23 26.36

UWL 18Warns, Liz E*23 26.36

CART-WI 18Marsh, Noelle A25 26.41

MKE-WI 20Ruggles, Skylar A26 26.44

GB-WI  3Pagel, Mia27 26.55

SNC-WI 19Keeker, Claire C28 26.56

GB-WIThurin, Kelsey29 26.57

GB-WIWalkowiak, Betsey30 26.60

UWL 20Olson, Amelia R*31 26.61

UWL 21Albert-Nelson, Maddy R*31 26.61

UWL 19Gilleran, Grace M33 26.63

SNC-WI 20Pierce, Megan B34 26.68

SNC-WI 19Draeger, Alisha L35 26.71

GB-WISherrick, Nellie36 26.73

CART-WI 19Stanic, Katarina37 26.74

UWL 18Badillo, Sofia*38 26.80

UWL 18Hauke, Emily R*38 26.80

GB-WI 19Foucault, Grace40 26.83

UWL 18Hrenak, Ella K41 26.86

UWO-WI 20Richards, Amanda42 26.96

CART-WI 21Norman, Grace L*43 27.14

GB-WIVenden, Bailey*43 27.14

UWL 18Alf, Sofia R45 27.23

UWO-WI 21Smith, Brianna46 27.29

UWL 20Schauske, Abi M47 27.37

UWL 19Rosenau, Lily A48 27.40

CART-WI 20Strebel, Jocelyn E49 27.57

UWL 19Hayward, Mia E50 27.64

SNC-WI 19Richards, Janie A51 27.72

UWL 20Hahlen, Jordy K52 27.73

UWL 19Feller, JonaLee A53 27.85

UWW-WI 19McDonnell, Maren L54 27.94

CART-WI 19Propst, Jada F55 28.01

UWO-WI 18Dinninger, Kylee56 28.10

UWW-WI 19Bullman, Andi L57 28.15

UWL 21Reischl, Kinzie J*58 28.25

UWW-WI 19Doczy, Izzy M*58 28.25

UWO-WI 18Innerebner, Julie60 28.35

GB-WIKobus, Kelsey61 28.39

UWO-WI 18Solberg, Kacie62 28.47

UWW-WI 20Fitzgerald, Kelly63 28.50

UWW-WI 19Jasken, Grace A64 28.52

UWO-WI 18Cichon, Bella65 28.79

CART-WI 21Cain, Emily*66 29.07

MSOE-WI 19Katte, Joce R*66 29.07

UWW-WI 18Starr, Bella R68 29.13

SNC-WI 19Keever, Shelby M69 29.21

CART-WI 20Grismer, Kyla J70 29.32

UWO-WI 18Ecklund, Bee71 29.40

UWW-WI 18Kronfeld, Emma R72 29.78

SNC-WI 20Alberts, Kaitlin F73 29.90

MSOE-WI 20Conaty, Virginia M74 29.96

CART-WI 21Marchant, Helen75 30.13

UWW-WI 18Walz, Peyton J76 30.61

CART-WI 20Myrda, Dominika77 30.63

UWW-WI 18Luedtke, Eliza L78 30.92

UWO-WI 21Satterlee, Angela R79 31.17

MSOE-WI 19Trizna, Tiffany A80 32.09

MKE-WI 18Hudson, Grace I--- NS

UWL 19Truman, Emma M--- NS

 
Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 18Bryan, Noelle M1 53.95

26.02 27.93

GB-WIMetropulos, McKenna*2 54.23

26.51 27.72

UWO-WI 20Schiro, Francesca*2 54.23

26.51 27.72

MKE-WI 18Dixon, Audrey E4 54.42

26.31 28.11

MKE-WI 18Laube, Brielle A5 54.48

26.15 28.33

MKE-WI 20Caras, Nhia M6 54.52

26.69 27.83

MKE-WI 18Plate, Carly E7 54.67

26.18 28.49

GB-WIGale, Kaleigh8 55.43

26.67 28.76

MKE-WI 20Fistler, Jenna M*9 55.96

27.19 28.77

GB-WI 21Rude, Jacqui*9 55.96

26.95 29.01

UWL 18Cleveland, Libby C11 55.97

26.68 29.29

UWW-WI 20Connell, Emily P12 56.50

27.62 28.88

UWL 20Laube, Brooke M13 56.77

27.14 29.63

UWL 18Knaffla, Kayla E14 56.98

27.09 29.89

MKE-WI 21Van Hoogstraten, Jenna M15 57.20

27.50 29.70

GB-WIFisher, Kath16 57.35

27.64 29.71

UWL 19Gilleran, Grace M17 57.58

27.80 29.78

GB-WISherrick, Nellie18 57.86

27.77 30.09

MKE-WI 19Radigan, Kylee L19 57.94

27.23 30.71

CART-WI 19Stanic, Katarina20 57.95

27.72 30.23

SNC-WI 18Wienke, Sanya21 57.97

27.43 30.54

CART-WI 18Marsh, Noelle A22 58.13

27.95 30.18

MSOE-WI 19Pike, Ava J23 58.32

28.39 29.93

UWL 21Presny, Brooke E24 58.35

28.02 30.33

CART-WI 21Espinoza, Ashleigh B25 58.64

28.28 30.36

CART-WI 21Elliott, Hannah26 58.70

28.45 30.25

UWL 21Evenson, Lindsey K27 58.71

28.66 30.05

SNC-WI 19Jankowski, Ashley E28 58.89

28.58 30.31

UWL 21Siegersma, Emma K29 59.06

28.55 30.51

UWL 18Alf, Sofia R30 59.28

28.55 30.73

CART-WI 18Knecht, Claire A31 59.43

28.56 30.87

UWL 20Siegle, Riley R32 59.91

28.93 30.98

UWO-WI 20Richards, Amanda33 1:00.00

29.03 30.97

SNC-WI 21Brandenburg, Jenna34 1:00.05

28.72 31.33

UWL 21Vandenhouten, Claire J35 1:00.06

28.92 31.14

UWW-WI 19Hennig, Ava E36 1:00.13

28.83 31.30

SNC-WI 19Draeger, Alisha L37 1:00.37

28.60 31.77

UWL 20Hahlen, Jordy K38 1:00.56

29.53 31.03

UWW-WI 18Wenszell, Hannah D39 1:00.57

29.39 31.18

CART-WI 20Strebel, Jocelyn E40 1:00.63

28.82 31.81

UWL 19Truman, Emma M41 1:00.93

29.35 31.58

GB-WIVenden, Bailey42 1:01.29

29.03 32.26

UWL 18Banske, Audrey R43 1:01.67

29.44 32.23
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UWW-WI 20Fitzgerald, Kelly44 1:02.22

30.24 31.98

UWO-WI 18Dinninger, Kylee45 1:02.37

29.59 32.78

UWO-WI 18Innerebner, Julie46 1:02.51

29.96 32.55

CART-WI 18Gruenwald, Annika R47 1:02.91

30.28 32.63

UWW-WI 19McDonnell, Maren L48 1:02.98

30.40 32.58

CART-WI 21Cain, Emily49 1:03.12

30.47 32.65

UWW-WI 19Bullman, Andi L50 1:03.20

30.84 32.36

UWO-WI 18Ogango, Layla51 1:03.48

31.13 32.35

SNC-WI 18Tetzlaff, Josie C52 1:03.71

31.07 32.64

UWW-WI 18Starr, Bella R53 1:04.16

30.91 33.25

UWO-WI 18Solberg, Kacie54 1:04.23

30.85 33.38

CART-WI 19Propst, Jada F55 1:04.30

30.71 33.59

MSOE-WI 20Balboni, Sydney M56 1:04.48

31.17 33.31

SNC-WI 19Hartford, Kenzie J57 1:04.76

30.46 34.30

CART-WI 20Willequer, Tempest M58 1:05.43

30.85 34.58

SNC-WI 18Sparks, Ela M59 1:05.59

31.78 33.81

UWW-WI 18Moneta, Lauryn K60 1:05.70

31.70 34.00

CART-WI 20Myrda, Dominika61 1:05.81

31.85 33.96

UWW-WI 18Boutin, Gala E62 1:05.82

31.12 34.70

MSOE-WI 20Conaty, Virginia M63 1:06.91

32.04 34.87

UWO-WI 21Satterlee, Angela R64 1:08.23

33.37 34.86

UWW-WI 18Luedtke, Eliza L65 1:08.42

32.80 35.62

MSOE-WI 19Trizna, Tiffany A66 1:12.84

34.58 38.26

MKE-WI 21Mayes, Grace E--- NS

 
Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 19Thomas, Ricky1 1:56.24

27.66 29.42 29.4129.75

UWO-WI 20Schiro, Francesca2 1:56.94

28.38 29.75 29.4529.36

MKE-WI 18Hudson, Grace I3 1:57.22

27.50 29.55 30.1330.04

MKE-WI 20Buytendorp, Allie J4 1:58.23

28.39 30.58 29.4629.80

MKE-WI 19Edgren, Johanna5 1:58.42

28.08 30.18 29.8530.31

MKE-WI 18Dixon, Audrey E6 1:58.68

27.83 30.96 29.4930.40

GB-WIKelly, Alexa7 1:59.22

27.87 29.83 30.8930.63

SNC-WI 20Geurts, Lacy L8 2:00.56

28.30 30.55 30.4631.25

MKE-WI 20Gesner, Sasha S9 2:01.55

27.90 31.20 30.5931.86

MKE-WI 18Nesson, Lilly E10 2:01.82

28.36 31.08 30.7331.65

GB-WIGale, Kaleigh11 2:01.86

28.12 30.92 31.4331.39

MKE-WI 21Haupt, Antoni G12 2:02.43

28.66 31.21 31.0231.54

GB-WIMorgan, Grace13 2:03.20

29.25 31.28 31.1831.49

UWL 20Seebach, Autumn J14 2:03.25

28.96 31.16 31.6131.52

UWL 19Rundahl, Paige S15 2:03.88

29.37 31.50 31.5431.47

MKE-WI 20Fistler, Jenna M16 2:04.17

28.62 31.14 32.7531.66

UWL 19Gilleran, Grace M17 2:04.68

29.20 31.51 32.1331.84

UWL 20Eiynck, Reilly L18 2:04.74

29.58 31.43 31.9531.78

CART-WI 20Logan, Sydney19 2:05.86

29.59 32.08 31.6832.51

SNC-WI 19Jankowski, Ashley E20 2:06.04

29.09 32.38 31.7232.85

UWL 21Vandenhouten, Claire J21 2:06.13

30.30 32.27 31.4732.09

UWW-WI 20Connell, Emily P22 2:06.37

30.64 33.56 30.9231.25

CART-WI 21Elliott, Hannah23 2:06.60

29.79 32.23 32.2332.35

CART-WI 20Gorney, Michelle K24 2:07.59

30.06 32.22 32.3932.92

SNC-WI 20LaCombe, Lexi M25 2:08.30

29.77 32.34 32.4733.72

UWO-WI 19Wesenberg, Brianna26 2:08.63

30.20 32.87 32.9632.60

UWO-WI 21Smith, Brianna27 2:09.08

30.69 32.26 33.7132.42

UWL 19Truman, Emma M28 2:09.22

30.17 32.69 33.1133.25

UWL 20Siegle, Riley R29 2:09.50

30.04 33.12 33.1933.15

SNC-WI 19Draeger, Alisha L30 2:10.00

29.14 33.48 33.3334.05

SNC-WI 21Wight, Sydney31 2:10.90

29.88 32.55 34.5833.89

UWW-WI 19Hennig, Ava E32 2:11.29

29.55 32.87 34.6434.23

UWL 19Rosenau, Lily A33 2:11.40

29.71 32.55 35.0434.10

MSOE-WI 19Pike, Ava J34 2:11.83

30.51 33.71 33.4934.12

UWW-WI 19Jasken, Grace A35 2:12.95

30.85 33.94 33.8234.34

UWO-WI 19Amley, Mara36 2:13.06

30.89 33.36 34.1234.69

UWL 21Fussell, Gianna M37 2:13.40

30.37 34.70 33.7534.58

SNC-WI 20Lawrence, Ella R38 2:14.13

30.55 34.27 34.9434.37

SNC-WI 19Keeker, Claire C39 2:15.71

30.35 34.40 35.3735.59

UWW-WI 20Fitzgerald, Kelly40 2:15.95

31.04 33.62 35.8435.45

CART-WI 18Schwantner, Claudia G41 2:16.33

31.75 34.43 34.9735.18

UWW-WI 19McDonnell, Maren L42 2:16.95

31.44 34.56 35.3035.65

UWW-WI 22Zimdars, Brianna G43 2:17.29

32.51 35.20 34.3435.24

MSOE-WI 22Moran, Chloe A44 2:17.38

32.15 34.54 34.7535.94

UWO-WI 18Ogango, Layla45 2:17.93

31.80 35.10 35.0435.99

UWW-WI 18Kronfeld, Emma R46 2:17.96

32.13 35.06 34.6536.12

CART-WI 21Cain, Emily47 2:18.28

31.62 34.74 35.8736.05

SNC-WI 18Sparks, Ela M48 2:20.67

32.91 35.51 35.9536.30

CART-WI 19Propst, Jada F49 2:21.22

31.77 35.52 36.5337.40

UWW-WI 18Starr, Bella R50 2:21.36

31.29 35.38 37.2837.41

CART-WI 20Myrda, Dominika51 2:24.04

33.02 35.96 37.0538.01

MSOE-WI 20Balboni, Sydney M52 2:24.06

32.13 35.75 38.0638.12

UWO-WI 21Satterlee, Angela R53 2:26.86

34.54 37.84 36.8137.67

UWW-WI 18Luedtke, Eliza L54 2:32.19

34.32 38.02 39.8140.04

UWW-WI 19Bullman, Andi L--- NS

 
Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 20Schulz, Janelle L1 5:15.51

28.56 31.55 31.9731.90

32.08 32.21 32.50 32.28

31.93 30.53

MKE-WI 18Hudson, Grace I2 5:16.34

28.63 31.44 31.9131.71

32.01 32.21 32.29 32.44

32.24 31.46
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MKE-WI 21Haupt, Antoni G3 5:18.20

28.98 31.37 32.0832.00

32.36 32.27 32.15 32.59

32.60 31.80

GB-WIMorgan, Grace4 5:25.08

29.92 32.69 33.0733.14

33.08 33.09 33.11 32.82

32.71 31.45

MKE-WI 20Vanden Burgt, Bree K5 5:25.59

28.95 31.83 33.3932.61

33.53 33.64 33.73 33.76

33.26 30.89

MKE-WI 20Gesner, Sasha S6 5:32.05

28.82 31.87 33.2732.60

33.54 33.89 34.72 34.58

34.08 34.68

SNC-WI 19Halsall, Isabelle C7 5:32.10

30.34 32.72 33.6933.53

33.87 33.94 34.12 33.83

34.21 31.85

SNC-WI 20LaCombe, Lexi M8 5:36.86

30.65 33.41 34.5733.17

34.04 34.53 34.55 34.49

34.44 33.01

CART-WI 20Gorney, Michelle K9 5:39.30

30.58 34.25 34.8834.92

33.78 34.06 34.16 34.31

34.67 33.69

CART-WI 20Logan, Sydney10 5:39.79

30.32 33.14 33.9433.90

34.29 35.01 34.85 34.99

35.21 34.14

CART-WI 21Elliott, Hannah11 5:43.93

31.37 33.73 34.6334.74

34.77 34.88 35.27 35.26

34.99 34.29

UWL 18Alf, Sofia R12 5:45.38

30.61 34.33 35.1634.75

35.29 35.54 35.30 35.11

35.42 33.87

UWL 18Banske, Audrey R13 5:45.99

32.19 34.19 34.8635.05

34.76 35.10 35.14 35.32

35.13 34.25

SNC-WI 21Wight, Sydney14 5:53.81

31.23 34.08 35.9435.26

36.37 36.42 36.65 36.46

36.24 35.16

UWO-WI 19Amley, Mara15 5:54.25

31.53 33.94 35.7935.05

36.00 36.13 36.17 37.10

36.82 35.72

UWL 21Fussell, Gianna M16 5:58.10

32.80 36.08 37.1337.24

37.06 36.80 35.66 35.85

35.21 34.27

UWO-WI 18Fritz, Elizabeth17 6:01.37

31.36 35.03 36.7036.18

37.04 37.16 37.03 37.06

36.92 36.89

UWW-WI 18Cunningham, Logan C18 6:03.19

31.39 36.10 37.2136.72

37.37 37.45 37.09 37.20

37.10 35.56

MSOE-WI 17Herbst, Katie R19 6:11.81

34.13 37.45 38.7838.50

38.26 37.87 37.40 37.40

37.03 34.99

UWW-WI 18Kronfeld, Emma R20 6:13.52

33.22 37.03 37.7437.61

37.96 38.75 38.61 38.59

37.78 36.23

UWW-WI 19Griffiths, Aliya M21 7:42.66

38.78 43.47 44.4943.85

44.34 46.89 47.35 45.55

58.02 49.92

UWO-WI 21Smith, Brianna--- NS

 
Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 20Freeman, Mara K1 58.48

28.34 30.14

MKE-WI 18Plate, Carly E2 58.67

27.82 30.85

MKE-WI 20Ruggles, Skylar A3 58.78

28.34 30.44

GB-WI  3Pagel, Mia4 1:00.45

28.87 31.58

MKE-WI 20Buytendorp, Allie J5 1:00.85

28.98 31.87

UWL 20Hahlen, Jordy K6 1:01.19

29.69 31.50

SNC-WI 19Richards, Janie A7 1:01.33

30.15 31.18

UWL 18Cleveland, Libby C8 1:01.43

29.68 31.75

UWL 21Sommer, Kylee M9 1:01.52

29.98 31.54

UWL 18Badillo, Sofia10 1:01.94

29.70 32.24

MKE-WI 20Vanden Burgt, Bree K11 1:01.99

29.88 32.11

MKE-WI 18Nesson, Lilly E12 1:02.01

30.39 31.62

GB-WI 18Gorski, Ella13 1:02.33

30.09 32.24

UWL 21Albert-Nelson, Maddy R14 1:02.36

30.16 32.20

GB-WI 19Foucault, Grace15 1:03.10

30.20 32.90

SNC-WI 20Pierce, Megan B16 1:03.84

30.38 33.46

CART-WI 22Barnes, Abigail M17 1:03.89

31.71 32.18

UWL 20Olson, Amelia R18 1:04.14

31.14 33.00

CART-WI 20Gutzweiler, Maria R19 1:04.42

30.66 33.76

GB-WISherrick, Nellie20 1:04.43

31.20 33.23

UWO-WI 20Richards, Amanda21 1:04.74

31.59 33.15

UWW-WI 18Wenszell, Hannah D22 1:04.93

31.67 33.26

UWW-WI 19Doczy, Izzy M23 1:05.02

31.51 33.51

GB-WIWalkowiak, Betsey24 1:05.78

31.77 34.01

UWO-WI 18Ecklund, Bee25 1:06.90

32.87 34.03

SNC-WI 19Halsall, Isabelle C26 1:07.04

33.32 33.72

CART-WI 19Stanic, Katarina27 1:07.08

32.45 34.63

UWO-WI 19Miles, Megan28 1:07.18

32.22 34.96

CART-WI 18Schwantner, Claudia G29 1:08.32

33.44 34.88

CART-WI 21Espinoza, Ashleigh B30 1:09.01

33.46 35.55

SNC-WI 19Keever, Shelby M31 1:09.03

33.76 35.27

UWW-WI 22Zimdars, Brianna G32 1:09.60

34.32 35.28

SNC-WI 20LaCombe, Lexi M33 1:09.91

33.84 36.07

UWL 18Banske, Audrey R34 1:10.45

34.26 36.19

CART-WI 19Gayon, Delaney A35 1:10.71

34.53 36.18

MSOE-WI 22Moran, Chloe A36 1:11.97

35.53 36.44

UWO-WI 18Ogango, Layla37 1:12.35

36.05 36.30

SNC-WI 18Tetzlaff, Josie C38 1:12.66

35.42 37.24

UWL 18Hrenak, Ella K39 1:12.67

31.11 41.56

CART-WI 21Marchant, Helen40 1:12.68

34.99 37.69

UWO-WI 18Fritz, Elizabeth41 1:13.01

35.31 37.70

UWW-WI 19Miska, Natalie L42 1:13.17

35.20 37.97

MSOE-WI 19Katte, Joce R43 1:13.71

35.59 38.12

CART-WI 20Willequer, Tempest M44 1:14.17

35.13 39.04

SNC-WI 18Sparks, Ela M45 1:16.16

37.11 39.05

MSOE-WI 20Conaty, Virginia M46 1:16.96

37.67 39.29
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MSOE-WI 20Balboni, Sydney M47 1:17.80

37.47 40.33

MSOE-WI 19Trizna, Tiffany A48 1:26.82

40.54 46.28

 
Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 20Ruggles, Skylar A1 2:06.10

28.84 31.59 33.0432.63

MKE-WI 20Freeman, Mara K2 2:09.87

30.36 33.01 32.7633.74

GB-WIOswald, Esther3 2:11.66

31.50 33.14 33.6333.39

UWL 20Seebach, Autumn J4 2:11.88

31.55 33.15 33.5333.65

UWL 21Sommer, Kylee M5 2:13.40

31.73 33.77 33.4134.49

MKE-WI 19Hackett, Kate M6 2:13.95

31.98 34.05 33.3834.54

MKE-WI 20Vanden Burgt, Bree K7 2:14.36

31.40 33.89 34.2134.86

CART-WI 22Barnes, Abigail M8 2:14.55

32.54 34.78 33.2234.01

UWL 19Rundahl, Paige S9 2:15.83

32.86 34.58 33.9134.48

SNC-WI 20Pierce, Megan B10 2:16.55

32.28 34.31 35.0634.90

UWO-WI 18Della-Peruta, Sienna11 2:16.77

32.37 33.86 35.3235.22

GB-WI 19Foucault, Grace12 2:17.06

31.50 34.88 35.5835.10

MKE-WI 21Haupt, Antoni G13 2:17.79

32.69 34.75 35.0635.29

GB-WI 18Gorski, Ella14 2:19.45

33.57 35.56 34.8535.47

UWL 19Feller, JonaLee A15 2:19.60

32.60 35.13 36.1735.70

UWL 18Hrenak, Ella K16 2:20.74

31.58 34.70 37.8836.58

UWW-WI 19Doczy, Izzy M17 2:20.96

33.96 35.82 35.6035.58

UWL 21Reischl, Kinzie J18 2:23.39

34.24 36.26 36.4636.43

UWL 20Eiynck, Reilly L19 2:24.00

34.35 36.24 37.0236.39

SNC-WI 20Alberts, Kaitlin F20 2:25.69

34.86 37.87 36.0636.90

CART-WI 18Schwantner, Claudia G21 2:28.40

35.25 37.33 37.1338.69

UWW-WI 19Gault, Hannah M22 2:28.76

35.04 37.54 37.5338.65

UWO-WI 19Miles, Megan23 2:29.61

35.10 38.32 37.4438.75

UWL 19Radke, Grace M24 2:32.48

35.87 38.42 38.8739.32

CART-WI 21Marchant, Helen25 2:32.82

36.68 38.50 38.7738.87

CART-WI 19Gayon, Delaney A26 2:32.91

35.56 38.77 39.0239.56

SNC-WI 19Keever, Shelby M27 2:34.42

37.01 39.54 38.1339.74

UWW-WI 22Zimdars, Brianna G28 2:36.05

37.02 39.39 39.5240.12

MSOE-WI 19Katte, Joce R29 2:42.38

37.45 41.27 41.0742.59

 
Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 20Schulz, Janelle L1 1:07.48

32.10 35.38

GB-WIAnderson, Ella2 1:07.76

32.04 35.72

MKE-WI 20Degrace, Hanna M3 1:08.95

32.31 36.64

MKE-WI 19Schlageter, Ava H4 1:08.99

32.94 36.05

MKE-WI 19Thomas, Ricky5 1:09.51

33.45 36.06

MKE-WI 21Borlase, Lucy A6 1:10.43

33.47 36.96

UWL 20Laube, Brooke M7 1:11.15

33.37 37.78

MKE-WI 19Brehm, Grace8 1:11.54

33.56 37.98

MKE-WI 19Sponseller, Bella A9 1:11.72

33.81 37.91

MKE-WI 19Hackett, Kate M10 1:11.86

34.58 37.28

UWL 19Wallace, Makenzie M11 1:11.90

34.09 37.81

UWO-WI 18Cichon, Bella12 1:12.37

33.63 38.74

GB-WIZaprzal, Carly13 1:12.74

34.41 38.33

CART-WI 21Norman, Grace L14 1:12.94

34.16 38.78

SNC-WI 18Wienke, Sanya15 1:13.22

34.71 38.51

CART-WI 18Marsh, Noelle A16 1:14.60

35.32 39.28

SNC-WI 19Draeger, Myah E17 1:15.33

35.80 39.53

SNC-WI 20Lawrence, Ella R18 1:15.51

35.60 39.91

CART-WI 21Hoglund, Annika L19 1:15.61

35.88 39.73

UWL 20Schauske, Abi M20 1:15.75

35.65 40.10

UWL 21Siegersma, Emma K21 1:15.82

35.43 40.39

UWL 19Eck, Ella M22 1:16.24

36.82 39.42

GB-WIKlawiter, Lauren23 1:16.88

35.61 41.27

UWW-WI 18Cunningham, Logan C24 1:17.77

35.68 42.09

SNC-WI 18Delanty, Libbi M25 1:18.11

37.88 40.23

CART-WI 19Cote, Aidan26 1:18.29

36.57 41.72

SNC-WI 20Alberts, Kaitlin F27 1:18.89

36.97 41.92

UWO-WI 18Solberg, Kacie28 1:20.26

37.46 42.80

MSOE-WI 19Kenny, Sarah L29 1:20.66

38.71 41.95

CART-WI 20Grismer, Kyla J30 1:20.69

39.02 41.67

CART-WI 18Gruenwald, Annika R31 1:21.18

38.70 42.48

UWW-WI 19Miska, Natalie L32 1:22.30

39.52 42.78

UWL 19Hayward, Mia E33 1:23.25

39.76 43.49

SNC-WI 19Hartford, Kenzie J34 1:24.26

39.16 45.10

UWO-WI 18Dinninger, Kylee35 1:25.79

38.77 47.02

CART-WI 20Donovan, Morgan36 1:26.04

39.88 46.16

UWW-WI 18Walz, Peyton J37 1:26.88

41.53 45.35

UWW-WI 19Griffiths, Aliya M38 1:33.85

44.92 48.93

UWW-WI 18Boutin, Gala E--- NS

 
Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 20Degrace, Hanna M1 2:27.19

32.87 38.61 37.4838.23

MKE-WI 21Borlase, Lucy A2 2:28.90

34.71 37.00 38.6238.57

GB-WIAnderson, Ella3 2:30.37

34.16 38.46 38.1239.63

MKE-WI 19Schlageter, Ava H4 2:31.75

34.57 38.57 39.4139.20

MKE-WI 19Sponseller, Bella A5 2:32.47

35.62 38.01 39.4339.41

UWL 22Steien, Lauren A6 2:34.86

34.71 39.31 40.5040.34

UWL 19Wallace, Makenzie M7 2:35.78

35.30 39.23 41.3839.87

UWO-WI 18Cichon, Bella8 2:36.20

34.18 38.89 42.3140.82

SNC-WI 21Brandenburg, Jenna9 2:37.38

35.51 39.53 41.6040.74

UWL 18Hauke, Emily R10 2:39.11

38.00 40.96 39.8640.29

UWL 19Rosenau, Lily A11 2:39.15

37.12 41.03 40.6440.36
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SNC-WI 20Lawrence, Ella R12 2:44.01

37.76 42.44 42.0941.72

SNC-WI 19Draeger, Myah E13 2:46.42

37.85 42.35 43.1143.11

UWW-WI 19Jasken, Grace A14 2:47.76

38.24 43.24 43.0843.20

GB-WIKlawiter, Lauren15 2:47.87

37.02 42.71 43.9744.17

SNC-WI 18Delanty, Libbi M16 2:49.00

38.94 44.12 42.1743.77

UWW-WI 18Cunningham, Logan C17 2:49.15

38.51 42.67 44.3143.66

MSOE-WI 19Kenny, Sarah L18 2:50.11

39.16 43.82 43.4143.72

CART-WI 19Cote, Aidan19 2:50.16

38.42 42.66 44.8044.28

UWW-WI 19Miska, Natalie L20 2:56.44

40.27 45.33 44.8945.95

UWO-WI 19Amley, Mara21 3:01.19

41.55 45.31 46.9747.36

CART-WI 20Donovan, Morgan22 3:09.95

41.62 47.14 51.0050.19

UWW-WI 18Walz, Peyton J23 3:15.31

45.06 49.11 49.6251.52

UWW-WI 19Griffiths, Aliya M24 3:18.17

45.32 50.83 50.6551.37

 
Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 20Buytendorp, Allie J1 1:00.01

28.16 31.85

MKE-WI 18Laube, Brielle A2 1:00.68

27.98 32.70

MKE-WI 20Caras, Nhia M3 1:00.89

27.59 33.30

UWL 21Albert-Nelson, Maddy R4 1:01.20

28.96 32.24

GB-WIMisialek, Alli5 1:01.59

28.89 32.70

GB-WIKelly, Alexa6 1:01.79

28.45 33.34

MKE-WI 18Bryan, Noelle M7 1:02.04

28.94 33.10

UWL 19Schoenbrodt, Emily L8 1:02.26

29.09 33.17

SNC-WI 20Geurts, Lacy L9 1:02.58

29.25 33.33

GB-WI  3Pagel, Mia*10 1:03.09

29.39 33.70

MKE-WI 21Van Hoogstraten, Jenna M*10 1:03.09

29.41 33.68

MKE-WI 19Brehm, Grace12 1:03.33

28.98 34.35

GB-WIThurin, Kelsey13 1:03.39

30.12 33.27

CART-WI 21Norman, Grace L14 1:03.59

28.84 34.75

UWL 18Warns, Liz E15 1:03.69

29.89 33.80

UWL 18Badillo, Sofia16 1:04.49

29.83 34.66

CART-WI 20Gutzweiler, Maria R17 1:04.65

29.38 35.27

SNC-WI 19Keeker, Claire C18 1:04.84

30.20 34.64

GB-WIAllison, Morgan19 1:04.88

29.97 34.91

MKE-WI 19Radigan, Kylee L20 1:05.05

29.57 35.48

GB-WIZaprzal, Carly21 1:05.10

30.22 34.88

MKE-WI 20Gesner, Sasha S22 1:05.28

30.29 34.99

MKE-WI 20Fistler, Jenna M23 1:05.87

30.93 34.94

GB-WIWalkowiak, Betsey24 1:06.15

29.71 36.44

UWW-WI 18Malitz, Paige K25 1:06.21

31.66 34.55

UWL 21Presny, Brooke E26 1:06.58

30.40 36.18

CART-WI 20Gorney, Michelle K27 1:06.71

31.14 35.57

UWL 21Evenson, Lindsey K28 1:06.89

32.23 34.66

UWL 19Hayward, Mia E29 1:07.42

31.25 36.17

GB-WIAnderson, Rialey30 1:07.44

31.76 35.68

CART-WI 18Knecht, Claire A31 1:08.25

31.44 36.81

GB-WIVenden, Bailey32 1:08.36

31.53 36.83

UWL 21Vandenhouten, Claire J33 1:08.47

32.26 36.21

UWO-WI 19Miles, Megan34 1:08.80

32.45 36.35

CART-WI 21Chandarana, Savita35 1:09.19

32.54 36.65

CART-WI 20Strebel, Jocelyn E36 1:09.31

33.11 36.20

UWL 19Eck, Ella M37 1:10.00

33.12 36.88

UWW-WI 18Moneta, Lauryn K38 1:11.01

32.75 38.26

SNC-WI 18Tetzlaff, Josie C39 1:11.47

32.93 38.54

MSOE-WI 17Herbst, Katie R40 1:15.72

35.11 40.61

UWO-WI 18Fritz, Elizabeth41 1:16.37

34.07 42.30

SNC-WI 21Wight, Sydney--- NS

MKE-WI 21Mayes, Grace E--- NS

GB-WIKobus, Kelsey--- NS

 
Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNC-WI 18Rosko, Prudence L*1 2:22.55

32.40 36.27 36.6137.27

GB-WIKelly, Alexa*1 2:22.55

32.40 36.27 36.6137.27

UWL 21Presny, Brooke E3 2:30.69

32.21 38.61 39.9339.94

CART-WI 21Chandarana, Savita*4 2:33.24

33.58 38.53 41.3239.81

UWO-WI 19Wesenberg, Brianna*4 2:33.24

33.58 38.53 41.3239.81

CART-WI 18Knecht, Claire A*6 2:33.99

32.68 38.40 41.5041.41

SNC-WI 21Peterson, Jamie L*6 2:33.99

32.68 38.40 41.5041.41

UWL 19Radke, Grace M8 2:34.36

33.31 38.71 41.8340.51

UWW-WI 18Moneta, Lauryn K*9 2:40.20

34.79 40.37 42.6142.43

GB-WIMisialek, Alli*9 2:40.20

34.79 40.37 42.6142.43

CART-WI 19Gayon, Delaney A11 2:43.81

34.48 40.04 46.0743.22

UWL 22Steien, Lauren A*12 3:18.89

30.93 36.09 1:34.1937.68

MKE-WI 19Edgren, Johanna*12 3:18.89

30.93 36.09 1:34.1937.68

UWW-WI 18Malitz, Paige K*14 3:20.87

33.69 38.19 1:29.6739.32

SNC-WI 21Brandenburg, Jenna*14 3:20.87

33.69 38.19 1:29.6739.32

GB-WIAllison, Morgan--- NS

GB-WIHouseman, Isabelle--- NS

 
Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 20Schulz, Janelle L1 2:11.24

28.34 34.03 31.4437.43

GB-WIAnderson, Ella2 2:14.83

29.41 35.96 32.5036.96

MKE-WI 19Hackett, Kate M3 2:15.46

30.05 34.32 31.8939.20

MKE-WI 20Degrace, Hanna M4 2:16.25

29.75 35.94 32.1438.42

GB-WIFisher, Kath5 2:16.38

29.57 35.57 30.7740.47

UWL 19Schoenbrodt, Emily L6 2:17.73

28.75 36.85 31.4440.69

MKE-WI 19Schlageter, Ava H7 2:17.83

30.14 35.79 32.8339.07

MKE-WI 19Sponseller, Bella A8 2:18.49

30.12 35.12 33.5939.66

MKE-WI 21Borlase, Lucy A9 2:19.34

31.75 38.01 31.2938.29
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GB-WIOswald, Esther10 2:19.49

30.47 34.77 32.0642.19

UWL 19Wallace, Makenzie M11 2:20.47

30.85 35.30 33.3041.02

SNC-WI 18Wienke, Sanya12 2:21.94

30.20 35.91 34.4941.34

GB-WIHouseman, Isabelle13 2:22.06

31.56 37.32 32.0541.13

GB-WIThurin, Kelsey14 2:22.51

29.33 36.95 34.8541.38

UWL 18Hauke, Emily R15 2:24.21

31.58 37.40 33.9441.29

GB-WIAnderson, Rialey16 2:25.19

31.81 36.80 33.1043.48

CART-WI 21Hoglund, Annika L17 2:25.33

30.71 38.45 35.2140.96

SNC-WI 21Peterson, Jamie L18 2:25.41

29.62 36.97 34.6744.15

UWO-WI 18Della-Peruta, Sienna19 2:25.43

31.95 34.45 35.2343.80

SNC-WI 18Rosko, Prudence L20 2:26.39

31.97 38.40 32.7243.30

MKE-WI 19Radigan, Kylee L21 2:26.61

29.91 35.47 39.2741.96

SNC-WI 19Draeger, Myah E22 2:27.32

32.70 38.70 35.3740.55

UWL 19Feller, JonaLee A23 2:28.38

31.95 34.75 35.6146.07

SNC-WI 18Delanty, Libbi M24 2:28.46

32.12 37.40 34.8144.13

CART-WI 18Gruenwald, Annika R25 2:28.68

31.89 37.40 34.4844.91

UWW-WI 19Gault, Hannah M26 2:28.99

31.43 38.25 34.9944.32

CART-WI 19Cote, Aidan27 2:29.39

32.45 40.28 34.3842.28

UWL 19Eck, Ella M28 2:30.01

32.14 36.45 36.8244.60

CART-WI 21Chandarana, Savita29 2:33.70

32.60 40.20 37.2743.63

MSOE-WI 19Kenny, Sarah L30 2:36.43

34.82 42.02 36.2543.34

SNC-WI 19Hartford, Kenzie J31 2:39.11

34.26 39.92 37.2847.65

UWW-WI 18Boutin, Gala E32 2:40.34

35.37 40.92 37.5746.48

MSOE-WI 17Herbst, Katie R33 2:40.40

34.26 41.30 35.2149.63

MKE-WI 21Mayes, Grace E--- NS

 
Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 19Thomas, Ricky1 4:37.02

29.39 32.80 34.9036.06

40.13 40.32 32.01 31.41

MKE-WI 19Edgren, Johanna2 4:43.94

29.30 34.58 37.8438.07

39.03 40.40 33.16 31.56

GB-WIFisher, Kath3 4:47.01

30.22 34.85 36.7236.00

41.73 41.69 33.10 32.70

MKE-WI 18Nesson, Lilly E4 4:51.58

31.03 35.81 35.4836.84

42.71 43.03 33.91 32.77

GB-WIMorgan, Grace5 4:55.71

32.39 37.00 37.6138.27

42.36 43.11 33.21 31.76

UWW-WI 18Wenszell, Hannah D6 5:00.13

31.41 36.64 37.2938.38

42.42 44.04 36.02 33.93

CART-WI 21Espinoza, Ashleigh B7 5:00.55

30.60 35.58 40.0140.83

43.45 42.06 35.57 32.45

UWL 20Schauske, Abi M8 5:01.56

31.70 36.71 39.3039.18

42.62 43.22 35.10 33.73

GB-WIHouseman, Isabelle9 5:03.29

32.34 39.09 39.3237.93

42.39 42.74 35.37 34.11

SNC-WI 18Rosko, Prudence L10 5:04.08

31.71 36.03 38.6939.36

44.30 45.70 34.57 33.72

CART-WI 22Barnes, Abigail M11 5:06.16

32.41 38.48 36.9237.81

45.71 44.58 36.04 34.21

SNC-WI 19Halsall, Isabelle C12 5:08.57

34.78 39.35 36.5337.09

46.91 46.89 34.34 32.68

UWL 20Siegle, Riley R13 5:09.99

33.63 37.85 39.5139.82

44.46 46.40 34.54 33.78

SNC-WI 21Peterson, Jamie L14 5:12.11

31.74 36.43 39.9340.48

44.98 45.96 36.96 35.63

SNC-WI 19Jankowski, Ashley E15 5:12.45

33.87 39.53 39.9042.28

45.14 44.44 34.71 32.58

CART-WI 21Hoglund, Annika L16 5:12.51

32.44 38.62 40.1241.10

43.02 43.27 37.49 36.45

UWO-WI 18Della-Peruta, Sienna17 5:12.75

34.60 39.97 37.7837.81

44.82 45.00 36.67 36.10

UWW-WI 19Gault, Hannah M18 5:15.58

33.29 37.44 40.3940.16

44.44 45.69 37.53 36.64

UWO-WI 19Wesenberg, Brianna19 5:24.25

34.89 1:24.17 44.9842.88

47.14 35.80 34.39

UWO-WI 18Ecklund, Bee--- NS

 
Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMKE-WI1 1:38.98

Plate, Carly E 18 Laube, Brielle A 18

Brehm, Grace 19 Bryan, Noelle M 18

25.09 24.74 24.1525.00

AGB-WI2 1:40.05

Metropulos, McKenna Gale, Kaleigh

Rude, Jacqui 21 Oswald, Esther

24.80 25.29 25.1824.78

AUWL3 1:40.49

Rundahl, Paige S 19 Laube, Brooke M 20

Sommer, Kylee M 21 Knaffla, Kayla E 18

25.74 25.00 24.6425.11

ASNC-WI4 1:43.60

Pierce, Megan B 20 Keeker, Claire C 19

Draeger, Alisha L 19 Geurts, Lacy L 20

26.38 25.78 25.1026.34

ACART-WI5 1:44.72

Gutzweiler, Maria R 20 Marsh, Noelle A 18

Espinoza, Ashleigh B 21 Stanic, Katarina 19

26.81 25.52 25.6126.78

AUWO-WI6 1:47.84

Schiro, Francesca 20 Richards, Amanda 20

Cichon, Bella 18 Smith, Brianna 21

25.30 26.97 26.9028.67

AUWW-WI7 1:48.49

Hennig, Ava E 19 McDonnell, Maren L 19

Malitz, Paige K 18 Connell, Emily P 20

27.48 27.76 25.5627.69

AMSOE-WI8 1:54.98

Kenny, Sarah L 19 Pike, Ava J 19

Katte, Joce R 19 Herbst, Katie R 17

30.02 25.85 30.8628.25

 
Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMKE-WI1 1:48.01

Plate, Carly E 18 Schlageter, Ava H 19

Edgren, Johanna 19 Bryan, Noelle M 18

26.71 31.32 23.6926.29

AGB-WI2 1:50.04

Pagel, Mia 3 Anderson, Ella

Metropulos, McKenna Rude, Jacqui 21

27.77 31.18 24.9126.18

AUWL3 1:52.02

Cleveland, Libby C 18 Steien, Lauren A 22

Schoenbrodt, Emily L 19 Evenson, Lindsey K 21

28.18 31.18 25.7126.95

ACART-WI4 1:54.82

Barnes, Abigail M 22 Norman, Grace L 21

Gutzweiler, Maria R 20 Marsh, Noelle A 18

29.53 32.20 25.5827.51

ASNC-WI5 1:56.02

Richards, Janie A 19 Draeger, Myah E 19

Brandenburg, Jenna 21 Jankowski, Ashley E 19

28.95 38.73 26.4921.85
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AUWO-WI6 1:56.21

Richards, Amanda 20 Cichon, Bella 18

Wesenberg, Brianna 19 Schiro, Francesca 20

29.59 32.66 24.2829.68

AUWW-WI7 1:58.67

Doczy, Izzy M 19 Wenszell, Hannah D 18

Malitz, Paige K 18 Connell, Emily P 20

29.99 34.96 25.1628.56

AMSOE-WI8 2:06.59

Moran, Chloe A 22 Kenny, Sarah L 19

Balboni, Sydney M 20 Pike, Ava J 19

33.59 36.39 25.4831.13

 
Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIKasal, Max1 20.63

MKE-WI 20Lorenz, Ben C2 21.03

MKE-WI 18House, Charlie J3 21.32

MKE-WI 20Ahrens, Jackson L4 21.72

MKE-WI 21Jensen, Jay P5 21.76

UWL 18Hartmann, Tyler J6 21.82

MKE-WI 22Hawley, Griffin B*7 21.86

UWW-WI 19Schlueter, Dom C*7 21.86

UWL 20Nelson, Blake W9 21.92

CART-WI 22Snyder, Christian M10 21.93

UWW-WI 19Bergman, Ethan D11 22.00

GB-WIKremer, Calvin12 22.23

UWW-WI 18Schmohe, Ethan D13 22.25

UWO-WI 19Seremet, Damen14 22.42

GB-WI 20Beals, Carson15 22.48

CART-WI 18Murray, Will16 22.53

MKE-WI 20Christiansen, Hayden W17 22.55

UWL 20Starr, Alex R*18 22.67

UWL 19Elfers, Jonah R*18 22.67

CART-WI 21Dales, Logan M20 22.68

UWL 18Gillett, Sean P21 22.70

GB-WIHalbach, Nathan22 22.71

MKE-WI 21Johnson, Hunter B23 22.74

MKE-WI 20Soltys, Kevin24 22.81

UWL 20Cleveland, Connor P25 22.85

UWW-WI 21Mrozowski, Tony J26 22.88

UWL 20Plautz, Jackson A27 22.94

GB-WIMerkatoris, Jack28 23.01

GB-WIHawkes, Xander29 23.06

UWO-WI 18Ramirez-Gutierrez, Leo30 23.07

GB-WIMartinez, Inigo31 23.10

MKE-WI 23Ford, Ethan A32 23.11

SNC-WI 19Salazar, Estevan33 23.25

SNC-WI 21Heneghan, Finn34 23.29

GB-WI 18Klym, Aaron35 23.35

UWO-WI 20Davis, Drew36 23.38

UWL 19Jondle, Caleb T37 23.40

CART-WI 19Nord, Aidan38 23.41

MSOE-WI 19Schilling, Garin T39 23.42

CART-WI 18Popper, Jack A40 23.44

UWW-WI 21Coons, Ethan W41 23.48

SNC-WI 18Hansen, Ethan Z42 23.51

UWO-WI 18Ward, Alex43 23.55

CART-WI 18Glossa, Ian A44 23.74

UWO-WI 19Willert, CJ45 23.75

CART-WI 18White, Colin T46 23.79

UWW-WI 18Krug, Andy J47 23.80

UWW-WI 18Johnson, Noah W48 23.87

UWL 20Pella, Jonathan C49 23.88

UWW-WI 19Ozog, Matt M50 23.89

GB-WISmolecki, Alex51 23.98

UWO-WI 20Knoeck, Ben52 24.19

CART-WI 19Kramp, Kal M*53 24.21

GB-WILaux, Jacob*53 24.21

SNC-WI 20Thielhelm, Dexter55 24.33

UWL 19Evans, Davin E56 24.36

UWL 20Vinson, Zach E57 24.37

MSOE-WI 22Esson, Drew A58 24.38

UWO-WI 21Millam, Cade59 24.40

UWO-WI 19Landolt, Elias60 24.68

GB-WIJames, Ethan61 24.74

UWW-WI 18Schenck, Charlie R62 24.77

UWL 18Nelson, Nathaniel T63 24.88

SNC-WI 20Schawe, Blake R64 24.95

CART-WI 20Ford, Aidan D65 24.96

UWW-WI 18Spaulding, Brenden*66 25.24

CART-WI 19Wojdyla, Tyler S*66 25.24

CART-WI 21Thompson, Nile K68 25.80

MSOE-WI 20Craig, Evander J69 25.92

UWW-WI 19Nowakowski, Zak T70 26.02

MSOE-WI 19Dahlgren, Jake A71 26.57

MSOE-WI 18Soto, Miguel A72 27.46

MSOE-WI 18Nasuto, Nikita X73 27.84

MSOE-WI 22Meier, Peter J74 28.06

MSOE-WI 19Whitcomb, Preston D75 28.24

MSOE-WI 20Stewart, Clayton B76 28.42

MSOE-WI 18Rudman, Ethan R77 30.03

MSOE-WI 18Monte, Gio G78 32.00

UWL 20Jensen, Jake T--- NS

UWO-WI 18Schnell, Daniel--- NS

GB-WIElkassas, Adham--- NS

UWW-WI 19Peetz, Brady R--- NS

 
Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 18House, Charlie J1 47.12

22.99 24.13

MKE-WI 20Ahrens, Jackson L2 47.69

23.39 24.30

UWL 19Hammes, Jesse N3 48.14

23.43 24.71

CART-WI 22Snyder, Christian M*4 48.38

23.68 24.70

GB-WIBraatz, Ethan*4 48.38

23.25 25.13

GB-WI 18Luepke, Gabe6 48.66

22.92 25.74

UWL 20Nelson, Blake W*7 48.67

23.49 25.18

UWL 20Ketterling, Jacob A*7 48.67

23.19 25.48

GB-WI 20Beals, Carson9 49.10

23.44 25.66

MKE-WI 18Jones, Andrew10 49.16

24.10 25.06

CART-WI 21Dales, Logan M11 49.26

23.61 25.65

SNC-WI 19Tonkovic, Andrew G12 49.28

23.83 25.45

CART-WI 18Murray, Will13 49.37

23.97 25.40

MKE-WI 18Witt, Benjamin D14 49.47

23.88 25.59

UWW-WI 21Gramer, Donny A15 49.90

23.76 26.14

SNC-WI 19Salazar, Estevan16 50.24

24.24 26.00

MKE-WI 20Bruce, Jared a17 50.36

24.10 26.26

UWL 18Hartmann, Tyler J18 50.37

23.81 26.56

UWL 20Starr, Alex R19 50.44

24.18 26.26

CART-WI 18Czeryba, Luke C20 50.60

24.07 26.53

CART-WI 19Nord, Aidan21 50.98

24.73 26.25

SNC-WI 18Hansen, Ethan Z22 51.24

MKE-WI 23Ford, Ethan A23 51.28

24.58 26.70

UWO-WI 19Seremet, Damen24 51.35

24.96 26.39

MKE-WI 22Hawley, Griffin B25 51.39

23.99 27.40

SNC-WI 21Vu, Nhan26 51.79

24.96 26.83

UWW-WI 19Keller, Daniel T27 51.83

24.91 26.92

MSOE-WI 19Schilling, Garin T28 51.90

24.77 27.13

CART-WI 21Bartczyszyn, Michael J29 51.96

25.14 26.82

MSOE-WI 18Mason, Chance P30 52.00

25.41 26.59

SNC-WI 20Pearson, Zak J31 52.04

24.91 27.13

UWW-WI 21Hayberger, Hunter J32 52.38

25.13 27.25

UWO-WI 24Millam, Chase33 52.40

25.01 27.39

UWO-WI 20Davis, Drew34 52.44

25.56 26.88

CART-WI 19Kramp, Kal M35 52.50

25.31 27.19

GB-WIElkassas, Adham36 52.56

24.62 27.94
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CART-WI 18Glossa, Ian A37 52.61

25.57 27.04

UWO-WI 20Knoeck, Ben38 52.79

25.60 27.19

MKE-WI 20Lott, Cameron M39 52.85

25.06 27.79

MKE-WI 22Petersen, Robert L40 53.34

24.25 29.09

UWL 20Nelsen, Tristin L41 53.68

25.99 27.69

CART-WI 19Berndt, Connor Z42 53.69

25.76 27.93

UWO-WI 19Landolt, Elias43 53.79

25.71 28.08

UWL 19Elfers, Jonah R44 53.84

24.59 29.25

SNC-WI 20Young, Ivan E45 54.23

26.21 28.02

SNC-WI 19Hershman, Drew P46 54.49

26.28 28.21

UWW-WI 18Schenck, Charlie R47 54.66

26.19 28.47

SNC-WI 18Neal, Isaiah G48 55.33

26.57 28.76

UWO-WI 18Koller, Julian49 55.36

26.48 28.88

MSOE-WI 22Esson, Drew A50 55.99

25.94 30.05

CART-WI 21Kueter, Joe W51 57.12

27.23 29.89

CART-WI 18Maciejewski, Logan52 58.64

28.46 30.18

MSOE-WI 24Guercio, Spencer E53 59.59

28.56 31.03

MSOE-WI 19Whitcomb, Preston D54 1:03.42

31.14 32.28

MSOE-WI 20Stewart, Clayton B55 1:03.56

29.75 33.81

MSOE-WI 22Meier, Peter J56 1:03.83

31.57 32.26

MSOE-WI 18Soto, Miguel A57 1:03.94

31.15 32.79

MSOE-WI 18Rudman, Ethan R58 1:07.91

32.37 35.54

MSOE-WI 18Monte, Gio G59 1:14.46

35.74 38.72

UWL 20Plautz, Jackson A--- NS

UWW-WI 19Peetz, Brady R--- NS

UWW-WI 21Mrozowski, Tony J--- NS

UWO-WI 18Lykins, Law--- NS

UWW-WI 18Krug, Andy J--- NS

 
Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 21Jensen, Jay P1 1:44.89

24.97 27.10 25.9326.89

MKE-WI 18House, Charlie J2 1:44.93

24.75 27.26 25.9726.95

MKE-WI 20Wheeler, Nik T3 1:46.19

25.46 27.57 25.6727.49

SNC-WI 19Tonkovic, Andrew G4 1:48.53

24.62 27.84 28.3427.73

MKE-WI 18Pilger, Konnor K5 1:48.70

25.64 28.08 27.2627.72

UWW-WI 21Hayberger, Hunter J6 1:49.45

26.45 28.29 27.1127.60

CART-WI 21Keller, Ben H7 1:49.75

26.37 29.11 27.1727.10

MKE-WI 21Klenner, Nicholas J8 1:49.87

25.31 27.87 28.3328.36

SNC-WI 21Turner, David B9 1:50.05

25.90 28.59 26.9328.63

SNC-WI 19Geddes, Owen J10 1:50.08

25.35 28.06 28.1328.54

GB-WIBurnard, John11 1:50.33

25.94 28.26 27.4928.64

GB-WIBraatz, Ethan12 1:50.49

25.70 28.39 27.8328.57

MKE-WI 19Sadowsky, Asa P13 1:50.54

25.40 27.22 29.5228.40

UWL 18Shipley, Drew T14 1:51.54

26.32 28.70 28.3328.19

CART-WI 21Hwang, Conner M15 1:52.43

26.12 28.42 28.3629.53

UWW-WI 19Sipin, Matt16 1:52.82

25.66 28.41 29.3729.38

UWL 19Graham, Reid S17 1:53.19

24.89 27.82 30.9229.56

CART-WI 20Robinson, Max D18 1:53.34

25.60 29.29 28.5929.86

GB-WIMerkatoris, Jack19 1:53.35

25.74 28.75 29.5129.35

GB-WI 20Beals, Carson20 1:53.82

26.20 29.20 28.8429.58

UWW-WI 21Schroeder, Isaac J21 1:54.20

26.11 28.72 29.7429.63

UWO-WI 18Ramirez-Gutierrez, Leo22 1:54.44

26.46 28.86 29.0930.03

UWO-WI 24Millam, Chase23 1:54.76

26.76 28.34 30.5429.12

CART-WI 20Shibilski, Aaron C24 1:54.86

26.87 29.34 29.2029.45

UWW-WI 18Weis, Caleb J25 1:54.95

26.26 28.97 29.9229.80

UWO-WI 20Knoeck, Ben26 1:56.47

26.50 29.37 30.2630.34

SNC-WI 18Hansen, Ethan Z27 1:56.51

27.15 29.75 29.0630.55

UWO-WI 20Davis, Drew28 1:56.59

27.05 29.53 29.7530.26

UWW-WI 18Krug, Andy J29 1:58.68

26.70 30.59 30.1731.22

GB-WIElkassas, Adham30 1:58.73

26.70 29.51 30.7531.77

UWL 21Werdin-Kennicott, Sebiyam E31 1:59.62

28.07 30.08 29.8431.63

CART-WI 18Popper, Jack A32 2:00.45

26.57 29.41 32.2332.24

CART-WI 20Sehy, Carson33 2:00.64

27.11 30.34 31.3631.83

SNC-WI 18Sickles, Jack H34 2:01.21

28.43 31.05 30.1031.63

SNC-WI 18Neal, Isaiah G35 2:01.56

27.57 30.53 31.7931.67

SNC-WI 20Thielhelm, Dexter36 2:02.00

26.56 31.35 31.6532.44

UWW-WI 18Schenck, Charlie R37 2:02.85

28.09 31.37 31.5031.89

MSOE-WI 24Guercio, Spencer E38 2:02.94

28.83 30.87 31.1932.05

CART-WI 21Kueter, Joe W39 2:03.51

28.46 31.65 31.1932.21

UWO-WI 19DeGroot, Ethan40 2:04.14

28.50 31.67 31.8732.10

CART-WI 18Maciejewski, Logan41 2:10.03

29.52 32.54 34.2533.72

UWO-WI 18Lykins, Law--- NS

 
Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 19Hodek, Jackson P1 4:49.09

26.74 29.28 29.5629.64

29.21 29.07 28.64 28.86

29.27 28.82

MKE-WI 18Pilger, Konnor K2 4:50.98

27.03 29.34 29.7129.84

29.66 29.69 29.63 29.30

28.77 28.01

MKE-WI 21Chiappetta, Vince C3 4:51.59

26.66 29.26 30.1929.79

29.76 29.40 29.51 29.38

29.35 28.29

MKE-WI 19Reszka, Emery A4 4:58.96

26.52 29.59 30.2830.03

30.16 29.85 30.47 30.87

30.96 30.23

UWW-WI 21Hayberger, Hunter J5 4:58.98

27.76 30.06 31.0030.50

31.47 31.35 31.40 30.26

28.70 26.48

SNC-WI 21Turner, David B6 5:03.14

27.29 29.88 30.7930.32

31.51 31.22 31.51 31.65

30.71 28.26

SNC-WI 19Geddes, Owen J7 5:04.31

28.06 29.97 30.5830.21

30.96 31.01 31.85 31.26

30.18 30.23

CART-WI 21Keller, Ben H8 5:07.53

27.08 29.61 31.2130.55

31.62 31.03 31.51 31.66

31.87 31.39
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UWW-WI 18Weis, Caleb J9 5:10.96

27.12 30.22 31.9431.44

32.34 32.00 31.94 32.04

31.66 30.26

UWO-WI 18Giles, Luke10 5:15.21

27.58 31.39 32.7332.05

32.20 32.83 32.75 32.58

32.15 28.95

CART-WI 20Robinson, Max D11 5:15.28

27.31 31.12 32.5831.82

32.49 33.05 33.27 32.39

33.23 28.02

UWL 21Werdin-Kennicott, Sebiyam E12 5:17.74

28.71 31.56 32.1432.66

32.21 32.27 32.22 32.48

32.34 31.15

MSOE-WI 24Guercio, Spencer E13 5:34.29

30.79 33.10 33.5733.39

33.92 34.17 34.49 34.35

34.08 32.43

UWW-WI 21Emary, Dan R14 5:41.15

30.54 33.48 34.6934.55

35.26 34.22 34.89 34.55

34.67 34.30

CART-WI 20Sehy, Carson15 5:49.40

28.66 31.88 34.9134.18

35.62 37.06 37.20 37.40

37.19 35.30

UWO-WI 19DeGroot, Ethan16 5:51.85

31.38 34.78 35.8935.99

36.99 36.30 35.82 36.00

34.82 33.88

SNC-WI 20Thielhelm, Dexter--- NS

UWL 19Graham, Reid S--- NS

 
Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIKremer, Calvin1 52.26

25.41 26.85

MKE-WI 20Ahrens, Jackson L2 52.35

25.72 26.63

MKE-WI 20Christiansen, Hayden W3 52.62

25.65 26.97

MKE-WI 20Soltys, Kevin4 53.13

25.93 27.20

GB-WI 18Klym, Aaron5 54.03

26.12 27.91

UWL 19Hammes, Jesse N6 54.15

26.52 27.63

UWW-WI 19Schlueter, Dom C7 54.36

26.20 28.16

MKE-WI 21Klenner, Nicholas J8 54.41

26.23 28.18

GB-WIHalbach, Nathan9 54.78

26.48 28.30

MKE-WI 20Bruce, Jared a10 54.83

26.04 28.79

GB-WI 18Luepke, Gabe11 55.19

25.90 29.29

CART-WI 21Dales, Logan M12 55.80

26.96 28.84

SNC-WI 21Heneghan, Finn*13 56.12

26.97 29.15

MKE-WI 23Ford, Ethan A*13 56.12

26.24 29.88

MKE-WI 19Sadowsky, Asa P15 56.16

27.21 28.95

MKE-WI 19Reszka, Emery A16 56.56

27.36 29.20

SNC-WI 21Turner, David B17 56.85

27.30 29.55

SNC-WI 19Salazar, Estevan18 56.86

27.62 29.24

UWO-WI 19Willert, CJ19 57.51

28.42 29.09

UWL 20Vinson, Zach E20 57.57

28.02 29.55

CART-WI 21Keller, Ben H21 57.70

27.70 30.00

CART-WI 18Glossa, Ian A22 57.76

27.74 30.02

CART-WI 18White, Colin T23 57.84

27.78 30.06

UWW-WI 21Coons, Ethan W24 57.98

28.08 29.90

UWO-WI 18Ward, Alex25 58.20

28.16 30.04

CART-WI 19Kramp, Kal M26 58.68

28.18 30.50

UWW-WI 19Ozog, Matt M27 58.77

28.32 30.45

CART-WI 19Wojdyla, Tyler S28 59.00

28.76 30.24

SNC-WI 20Fouser, Camden29 59.24

29.14 30.10

UWO-WI 18Giles, Luke30 59.61

29.15 30.46

MSOE-WI 19Schilling, Garin T31 59.78

29.14 30.64

CART-WI 20Ford, Aidan D32 1:00.05

28.75 31.30

SNC-WI 19Burns, Everett A33 1:00.36

29.00 31.36

SNC-WI 19Hershman, Drew P34 1:00.77

29.47 31.30

SNC-WI 18Sickles, Jack H35 1:01.31

30.01 31.30

SNC-WI 20Schawe, Blake R36 1:03.53

29.89 33.64

CART-WI 19Peterson, Lucas37 1:03.96

31.64 32.32

UWW-WI 21Emary, Dan R38 1:06.03

32.00 34.03

CART-WI 21Kueter, Joe W39 1:10.84

34.46 36.38

MSOE-WI 18Nasuto, Nikita X40 1:15.53

33.66 41.87

MSOE-WI 19Whitcomb, Preston D41 1:18.03

38.23 39.80

MKE-WI 20Lott, Cameron M--- NS

 
Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 21Klenner, Nicholas J1 1:55.07

26.78 28.89 29.8329.57

GB-WIKremer, Calvin2 1:55.77

26.73 29.01 30.3129.72

MKE-WI 20Kostov, Victor3 1:58.01

27.36 29.57 30.3230.76

MKE-WI 19Reszka, Emery A4 2:00.51

28.26 30.84 30.4530.96

MKE-WI 20Christiansen, Hayden W5 2:00.99

27.37 30.38 31.6731.57

MKE-WI 20Soltys, Kevin6 2:01.24

27.97 30.68 31.0131.58

MKE-WI 22McClellan, Zach C7 2:02.59

29.41 32.07 30.1131.00

UWW-WI 18Schmohe, Ethan D8 2:03.21

28.36 31.24 31.3832.23

SNC-WI 21Heneghan, Finn9 2:03.50

29.63 32.00 30.3631.51

MKE-WI 21Basile, Brady D10 2:05.83

29.72 31.99 31.9832.14

UWL 18Gillett, Sean P11 2:06.82

29.50 32.41 32.2732.64

CART-WI 20Shibilski, Aaron C12 2:07.84

30.33 32.35 32.1033.06

UWO-WI 19Willert, CJ13 2:10.56

31.35 33.25 32.5433.42

SNC-WI 20Fouser, Camden14 2:11.63

31.80 33.26 32.8233.75

SNC-WI 19Burns, Everett A15 2:13.08

32.04 33.68 33.2634.10

UWL 20Jensen, Jake T16 2:13.48

30.76 33.64 34.8134.27

CART-WI 19Wojdyla, Tyler S17 2:14.18

31.05 34.04 34.5634.53

UWW-WI 22Stimes, Jalen P18 2:15.02

31.34 34.75 33.9035.03

CART-WI 18White, Colin T19 2:15.25

30.49 34.60 34.3035.86

CART-WI 20Ford, Aidan D20 2:15.78

31.94 34.53 34.4034.91

UWL 18Nelson, Nathaniel T21 2:16.02

32.28 34.42 34.4034.92

SNC-WI 18Sickles, Jack H22 2:17.06

30.83 34.90 34.6636.67

CART-WI 19Peterson, Lucas23 2:20.13

32.72 34.99 35.1237.30

UWW-WI 21Emary, Dan R24 2:26.31

34.10 36.99 37.4437.78
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Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WISmolecki, Sebby1 58.30

27.37 30.93

MKE-WI 18Jones, Andrew2 59.29

28.04 31.25

GB-WIZimmerman, Eli3 59.96

27.45 32.51

GB-WISmolecki, Alex4 1:00.10

28.25 31.85

UWL 18Collins, Ben C5 1:00.34

28.20 32.14

MKE-WI 22McClellan, Zach C6 1:00.46

28.67 31.79

CART-WI 22Gabbey, Ben P7 1:00.59

28.14 32.45

MKE-WI 20Kostov, Victor8 1:00.73

28.67 32.06

UWO-WI 19Seremet, Damen9 1:00.93

27.59 33.34

MKE-WI 21Hull, Travis M10 1:01.86

29.05 32.81

CART-WI 18Murray, Will11 1:01.87

28.72 33.15

MKE-WI 21Johnson, Hunter B12 1:01.91

29.04 32.87

GB-WIMartinez, Inigo13 1:02.73

29.22 33.51

MKE-WI 22Hawley, Griffin B14 1:03.09

28.71 34.38

GB-WILaux, Jacob15 1:03.18

29.39 33.79

MKE-WI 21Hauke, Sam J16 1:03.27

29.24 34.03

GB-WIBraatz, Ethan17 1:03.56

29.23 34.33

UWL 19Evans, Davin E18 1:03.63

30.03 33.60

SNC-WI 20Pearson, Zak J19 1:03.66

29.83 33.83

SNC-WI 19Hanse, Zach D20 1:03.88

30.08 33.80

CART-WI 18Politsch, Tyson J21 1:03.93

30.04 33.89

UWW-WI 19Keller, Daniel T22 1:04.64

31.51 33.13

MKE-WI 21Basile, Brady D23 1:04.73

30.52 34.21

UWW-WI 21Mrozowski, Tony J24 1:04.97

30.37 34.60

UWL 20Pella, Jonathan C25 1:05.30

30.64 34.66

SNC-WI 21Vu, Nhan26 1:05.52

31.14 34.38

UWW-WI 21Schroeder, Isaac J27 1:05.69

30.85 34.84

GB-WIJames, Ethan28 1:05.79

30.95 34.84

CART-WI 22Johnson, Austin W29 1:05.97

30.96 35.01

UWL 19Jondle, Caleb T30 1:06.10

31.07 35.03

SNC-WI 19Antonuk, Jack D31 1:06.37

30.15 36.22

UWO-WI 24Millam, Chase32 1:06.54

31.26 35.28

MKE-WI 18Pilger, Konnor K33 1:06.93

30.95 35.98

CART-WI 19Loos, Jared34 1:08.08

32.84 35.24

UWL 20Jensen, Jake T35 1:08.25

31.60 36.65

UWW-WI 18Spaulding, Brenden36 1:08.91

32.60 36.31

MKE-WI 21Chiappetta, Vince C37 1:09.62

32.74 36.88

MSOE-WI 19Dahlgren, Jake A38 1:09.67

32.68 36.99

UWO-WI 21Millam, Cade39 1:10.05

32.52 37.53

CART-WI 21Thompson, Nile K40 1:11.21

33.53 37.68

MSOE-WI 20Craig, Evander J41 1:14.20

35.45 38.75

UWO-WI 19DeGroot, Ethan42 1:14.65

36.33 38.32

MSOE-WI 18Rudman, Ethan R43 1:20.89

41.38 39.51

MSOE-WI 20Stewart, Clayton B44 1:20.94

37.50 43.44

MSOE-WI 22Meier, Peter J45 1:21.31

39.39 41.92

MSOE-WI 18Monte, Gio G46 1:22.30

39.80 42.50

UWW-WI 18Phillips, Owen B--- NS

UWO-WI 18Schnell, Daniel--- NS

 
Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WISmolecki, Sebby1 2:08.18

29.48 32.40 33.3232.98

MKE-WI 18Jones, Andrew2 2:11.98

30.07 33.18 34.9533.78

GB-WISmolecki, Alex3 2:12.37

29.67 32.92 35.1434.64

MKE-WI 17Dwidar, Yassin A4 2:12.40

30.04 33.71 33.4335.22

UWL 18Collins, Ben C5 2:14.95

30.01 34.54 35.5534.85

MKE-WI 21Hull, Travis M6 2:17.78

29.88 34.10 37.5436.26

CART-WI 22Gabbey, Ben P7 2:18.06

31.74 34.51 36.4035.41

CART-WI 18Politsch, Tyson J8 2:19.14

31.22 35.28 36.7635.88

SNC-WI 19Hanse, Zach D9 2:20.84

31.53 35.55 37.1136.65

UWL 20Pella, Jonathan C10 2:21.07

31.07 36.07 36.0037.93

UWW-WI 21Gramer, Donny A11 2:21.88

31.55 35.63 36.8437.86

SNC-WI 19Antonuk, Jack D12 2:22.60

30.46 36.83 36.9838.33

UWW-WI 18Johnson, Noah W13 2:23.73

32.23 36.54 36.4838.48

CART-WI 22Johnson, Austin W14 2:24.58

31.88 36.98 37.6238.10

GB-WIMartinez, Inigo15 2:25.09

32.05 36.56 38.8337.65

UWO-WI 18Ward, Alex16 2:25.28

33.26 37.15 37.7137.16

GB-WIJames, Ethan17 2:25.30

32.90 36.62 37.6438.14

GB-WILaux, Jacob18 2:27.30

32.02 37.94 38.7238.62

UWW-WI 18Spaulding, Brenden19 2:31.59

34.33 37.75 39.8439.67

UWO-WI 21Millam, Cade20 2:36.47

35.23 39.71 41.0240.51

MSOE-WI 19Dahlgren, Jake A21 2:37.72

34.33 38.79 42.3142.29

CART-WI 21Thompson, Nile K22 2:47.48

35.37 42.74 44.6544.72

UWW-WI 18Phillips, Owen B--- NS

UWO-WI 18Schnell, Daniel--- NS

 
Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIKasal, Max1 49.98

23.86 26.12

MKE-WI 20Wheeler, Nik T2 50.29

23.81 26.48

CART-WI 22Snyder, Christian M3 52.33

24.56 27.77

MKE-WI 18Witt, Benjamin D4 53.05

24.75 28.30

GB-WIHalbach, Nathan5 53.12

24.71 28.41

UWW-WI 19Bergman, Ethan D6 53.55

24.51 29.04

UWL 18Hartmann, Tyler J7 53.59

25.39 28.20

CART-WI 21Hwang, Conner M8 53.71

25.11 28.60

MKE-WI 21Johnson, Hunter B9 53.89

25.29 28.60

SNC-WI 19Geddes, Owen J10 54.22

25.82 28.40

GB-WIBurnard, John11 54.23

25.77 28.46



Schroeder YMCA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:33 PM  10/21/2023  Page 11

2023 WI Showcase - 10/21/2023

Results - WI Showcase
(Men 100 Yard Fly)

MKE-WI 19Sadowsky, Asa P12 54.25

25.35 28.90

CART-WI 20Busse, Paul S13 54.31

25.33 28.98

GB-WIZimmerman, Eli14 54.33

25.13 29.20

GB-WI 18Luepke, Gabe15 54.59

26.02 28.57

UWW-WI 19Ozog, Matt M16 55.20

25.59 29.61

GB-WI 18Klym, Aaron17 55.23

26.00 29.23

MKE-WI 22Petersen, Robert L18 55.54

25.28 30.26

UWW-WI 18Schmohe, Ethan D19 55.58

26.15 29.43

UWW-WI 19Schlueter, Dom C20 55.60

26.94 28.66

SNC-WI 20Young, Ivan E21 55.96

26.16 29.80

UWW-WI 21Coons, Ethan W22 56.09

25.88 30.21

SNC-WI 19Tonkovic, Andrew G23 56.35

26.33 30.02

UWO-WI 18Ramirez-Gutierrez, Leo24 56.38

26.43 29.95

SNC-WI 21Vu, Nhan25 56.56

26.76 29.80

UWL 20Cleveland, Connor P26 56.76

26.58 30.18

GB-WIMerkatoris, Jack27 57.07

26.58 30.49

UWW-WI 19Sipin, Matt28 57.08

26.09 30.99

UWL 20Vinson, Zach E29 57.10

26.78 30.32

CART-WI 19Berndt, Connor Z30 57.36

26.81 30.55

CART-WI 18Popper, Jack A31 57.61

26.64 30.97

UWW-WI 18Weis, Caleb J32 57.68

26.57 31.11

CART-WI 18Czeryba, Luke C33 58.09

27.57 30.52

UWO-WI 18Koller, Julian34 58.71

28.29 30.42

CART-WI 21Bartczyszyn, Michael J35 58.88

27.81 31.07

UWO-WI 18Lykins, Law36 58.99

27.64 31.35

CART-WI 18Stepanovich, Garrett D37 59.19

27.53 31.66

CART-WI 19Nord, Aidan38 59.22

27.94 31.28

SNC-WI 19Burns, Everett A39 59.67

27.99 31.68

MSOE-WI 18Mason, Chance P40 1:00.92

28.23 32.69

CART-WI 19Loos, Jared41 1:01.06

28.24 32.82

MSOE-WI 22Esson, Drew A42 1:01.98

28.26 33.72

SNC-WI 20Fouser, Camden43 1:02.31

28.92 33.39

SNC-WI 20Schawe, Blake R44 1:03.37

29.19 34.18

SNC-WI 18Neal, Isaiah G45 1:04.23

29.46 34.77

UWL 19Graham, Reid S--- NS

MKE-WI 20Lott, Cameron M--- NS

GB-WIHawkes, Xander--- NS

UWL 20Nelsen, Tristin L--- NS

 
Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GB-WIBurnard, John1 1:59.45

27.31 30.37 30.5331.24

MKE-WI 18Witt, Benjamin D2 2:00.05

26.62 30.89 31.9030.64

MKE-WI 17Dwidar, Yassin A3 2:02.98

27.35 31.57 32.7831.28

CART-WI 21Hwang, Conner M4 2:03.77

28.33 31.07 31.9732.40

SNC-WI 20Young, Ivan E5 2:05.01

28.25 31.93 31.8333.00

MKE-WI 22Petersen, Robert L6 2:05.34

26.96 31.56 33.9632.86

GB-WIDeMarco, Jack7 2:05.50

28.50 32.06 33.3731.57

UWW-WI 19Sipin, Matt8 2:07.51

29.15 32.46 33.0032.90

UWL 18Shipley, Drew T9 2:08.71

29.20 32.26 34.3432.91

CART-WI 21Bartczyszyn, Michael J10 2:09.53

28.61 32.76 32.6035.56

UWW-WI 22Stimes, Jalen P11 2:15.70

29.53 34.45 35.9635.76

CART-WI 18Stepanovich, Garrett D12 2:17.61

30.05 35.33 35.6236.61

UWO-WI 18Koller, Julian13 2:17.97

29.94 34.35 37.2836.40

UWL 20Nelsen, Tristin L14 2:18.45

29.21 34.16 38.7836.30

CART-WI 19Berndt, Connor Z15 2:20.09

30.63 35.38 36.6337.45

 
Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 20Kostov, Victor1 1:58.62

25.20 30.09 27.9235.41

CART-WI 20Busse, Paul S2 2:00.10

25.40 31.82 28.5834.30

UWL 20Ketterling, Jacob A3 2:00.75

25.16 30.69 28.1836.72

MKE-WI 19Hodek, Jackson P4 2:00.82

25.42 31.47 27.9635.97

GB-WIDeMarco, Jack5 2:00.95

26.08 30.68 29.5334.66

MKE-WI 21Basile, Brady D6 2:02.36

27.51 31.30 27.9735.58

CART-WI 22Gabbey, Ben P7 2:03.29

27.57 32.90 28.9533.87

MKE-WI 17Dwidar, Yassin A8 2:05.10

26.44 32.57 31.3234.77

SNC-WI 20Pearson, Zak J9 2:05.80

28.13 32.48 29.8035.39

UWL 20Cleveland, Connor P10 2:05.90

26.03 32.18 29.9437.75

UWL 18Gillett, Sean P11 2:06.70

25.94 33.24 29.6637.86

SNC-WI 19Hanse, Zach D12 2:07.15

27.03 34.26 31.0534.81

CART-WI 18Czeryba, Luke C13 2:07.83

27.21 31.09 32.0437.49

SNC-WI 19Antonuk, Jack D14 2:07.99

27.16 33.61 31.0236.20

CART-WI 22Johnson, Austin W15 2:09.05

27.88 33.00 30.9137.26

MKE-WI 21Hull, Travis M16 2:09.16

27.11 34.04 32.3335.68

UWL 19Elfers, Jonah R17 2:09.76

26.61 33.31 31.0338.81

UWW-WI 18Johnson, Noah W18 2:09.83

28.17 34.45 31.2935.92

CART-WI 19Loos, Jared19 2:13.82

27.97 36.58 30.7038.57

MSOE-WI 18Mason, Chance P20 2:16.19

27.90 36.66 30.6141.02

UWW-WI 19Nowakowski, Zak T21 2:16.28

29.23 35.65 31.4639.94

UWW-WI 22Stimes, Jalen P22 2:16.37

28.89 33.97 31.6241.89

UWO-WI 19Landolt, Elias23 2:16.54

30.29 34.84 31.3740.04

UWL 18Nelson, Nathaniel T24 2:17.49

29.53 35.91 31.8940.16

CART-WI 18Stepanovich, Garrett D25 2:17.71

28.27 36.20 31.1542.09

MSOE-WI 20Craig, Evander J26 2:23.32

29.61 38.60 32.9242.19

 
Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MKE-WI 21Jensen, Jay P1 4:08.58

26.56 30.11 31.9933.59

34.63 35.05 28.74 27.91

MKE-WI 19Hodek, Jackson P2 4:17.32

26.53 30.50 31.9933.16

37.93 38.50 29.63 29.08

GB-WIDeMarco, Jack3 4:20.57

27.75 30.51 32.8733.96

37.21 37.64 30.51 30.12
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(Men 400 Yard IM)

MKE-WI 21Chiappetta, Vince C4 4:20.96

27.28 31.25 34.0733.92

38.30 39.27 29.33 27.54

CART-WI 20Busse, Paul S5 4:21.68

27.44 30.99 34.7535.79

35.99 36.89 30.57 29.26

UWW-WI 19Keller, Daniel T6 4:24.98

29.47 31.17 33.5734.29

38.35 38.50 30.21 29.42

UWL 19Jondle, Caleb T7 4:29.17

27.52 31.65 35.2536.17

38.18 38.44 31.07 30.89

CART-WI 18Politsch, Tyson J8 4:32.14

28.98 33.43 36.8237.71

36.28 37.22 31.29 30.41

UWL 19Evans, Davin E9 4:34.18

29.71 32.33 35.5236.53

38.07 37.90 32.13 31.99

UWW-WI 21Schroeder, Isaac J10 4:34.99

28.95 33.47 35.2435.28

38.60 39.39 32.34 31.72

UWL 18Shipley, Drew T11 4:36.65

29.02 32.26 33.9934.85

42.51 43.87 31.55 28.60

UWO-WI 18Giles, Luke12 4:40.08

27.93 34.82 35.3635.49

40.45 41.36 33.76 30.91

CART-WI 20Shibilski, Aaron C13 4:43.75

28.58 35.33 36.0535.84

41.98 42.97 31.61 31.39

UWW-WI 19Nowakowski, Zak T14 4:53.65

30.39 36.63 38.2838.08

41.44 42.54 33.70 32.59

SNC-WI 19Hershman, Drew P15 4:55.20

30.18 35.49 38.3938.23

43.28 44.61 34.09 30.93

UWL 21Werdin-Kennicott, Sebiyam E--- NS

 
Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGB-WI1 1:24.67

Kasal, Max Braatz, Ethan

Smolecki, Sebby Zimmerman, Eli

20.80 21.42 21.2821.17

AMKE-WI2 1:25.04

House, Charlie J 18 Ahrens, Jackson L 20

Jensen, Jay P 21 Lorenz, Ben C 20

21.35 20.98 20.7821.93

AUWL3 1:26.64

Nelson, Blake W 20 Elfers, Jonah R 19

Plautz, Jackson A 20 Cleveland, Connor P 20

21.93 21.76 21.4721.48

ACART-WI4 1:27.26

Dales, Logan M 21 Murray, Will 18

Czeryba, Luke C 18 Snyder, Christian M 22

22.40 21.81 20.9322.12

AUWW-WI5 1:27.59

Schlueter, Dom C 19 Mrozowski, Tony J 21

Gramer, Donny A 21 Bergman, Ethan D 19

22.02 22.35 21.6321.59

ASNC-WI6 1:30.23

Turner, David B 21 Geddes, Owen J 19

Pearson, Zak J 20 Tonkovic, Andrew G 19

22.48 22.79 22.1622.80

AUWO-WI7 1:30.60

Seremet, Damen 19 Ward, Alex 18

Davis, Drew 20 Ramirez-Gutierrez, Leo 18

22.92 23.04 22.2122.43

AMSOE-WI8 1:37.28

Esson, Drew A 22 Mason, Chance P 18

Guercio, Spencer E 24 Schilling, Garin T 19

25.24 23.94 22.9125.19

 
Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMKE-WI1 1:35.09

Christiansen, Hayden W 20 McClellan, Zach C 22

Wheeler, Nik T 20 Lorenz, Ben C 20

24.57 27.05 20.6222.85

AGB-WI2 1:35.27

Kremer, Calvin Smolecki, Sebby

Halbach, Nathan Kasal, Max

24.38 27.03 20.6023.26

AUWL3 1:35.85

Hammes, Jesse N 19 Collins, Ben C 18

Ketterling, Jacob A 20 Hartmann, Tyler J 18

24.82 26.92 21.0623.05

ACART-WI4 1:37.12

Hwang, Conner M 21 Gabbey, Ben P 22

Snyder, Christian M 22 Dales, Logan M 21

26.08 26.65 21.8622.53

AUWW-WI5 1:38.46

Schmohe, Ethan D 18 Gramer, Donny A 21

Coons, Ethan W 21 Bergman, Ethan D 19

25.31 27.24 21.3224.59

AUWO-WI6 1:41.38

Ward, Alex 18 Seremet, Damen 19

Ramirez-Gutierrez, Leo 18 Davis, Drew 20

26.97 26.90 22.7724.74

ASNC-WI7 1:42.58

Heneghan, Finn 21 Antonuk, Jack D 19

Young, Ivan E 20 Salazar, Estevan 19

26.30 28.56 22.6125.11

AMSOE-WI8 1:49.94

Schilling, Garin T 19 Mason, Chance P 18

Esson, Drew A 22 Guercio, Spencer E 24

27.78 31.06 24.9626.14


